BARRY CALLEBAUT AG

BARRY CALLEBAUT AG
ISIN:  CH0009002962

Overview
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Price
1,434.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.21% (-3.00)

CH0009002962
BARN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF

Consumer Products

Stock
8,128 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

1,433.00 CHF (56)

1,434.00 CHF (6)
1,435.00 CHF
1,452.00 CHF
1,430.00 CHF
1,437.00 CHF

1,437.93011 CHF

5,430
7,807,960.50
759

6

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 )
2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/09 ]
2024/07/05 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=48853066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0009002962&ID_NOTATION=103429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0009002962&ID_NOTATION=103429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f02a3da2d743ade868cc528cd9aa4581acf253623446a8038c90feaca29b37cf&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a6652c8d168bb2037&time=1721427092&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49a3ea5a327cb9b52450eec2dd5148500183619bed66d13c3f011a9ba5644428&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=31ab179bc03fc349d&time=1721427092&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2d74df32744e387857a070b4f98f7a7fbbd28984a087b495e7eab7eb37cbfbe&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=efef4d22f10b95634&time=1721427092&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ada79cd74cb8087019981f1a79528c06fd473cbaf0e8009abbd1dcfd8930478&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bad73b6a95001d0ff&time=1721427092&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e76a035c3c345fd06348115a40a367714e6213ab9aacafadc952b04a0582d53&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=93ec2f50c67590f5d&time=1721427092&tool=RSC

BARRY CALLEBAUT AG

Details

2024/07/18 17:31:08

Price
1,434.00 CHF

Difference

o

-0.21% (-3.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0009002962
BARN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

8,128 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,433.00 CHF (56)
Ask (Ask size) 1,434.00 CHF (6)
Open 1,435.00 CHF
High 1,452.00 CHF
Low 1,430.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 1,437.00 CHF
VWAP 1,437.93011 CHF
Volume (pcs) 5,430
Trading volume 7,807,960.50
Number of trades 759
Last size 6
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.63% -12.35% -36.32%
Perf (abs.) +172.00 -202.00 -818.00
Beta -0.14 0.33 0.60
Volatility = 35.75 28.46 21.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2019/ 15:43
06/28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31
07/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 07/18

Hamburg 2019/ 08:01
06/28

Price

1,753.00 EUR

1,434.00 CHF

1,437.50 CHF

1,758.00 EUR

1,418.00 CHF (13,030
1,515.17 CHF (13,494
1,432.90 CHF (16,389
1,431.51 CHF (13,703
1,627.00 CHF (2024/05/22
1,215.00 CHF (2024/02/28
1,675.00 CHF (2023/07/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1,215.00 CHF (2024/02/28)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
0.00 6
7.81 759
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=103429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3709628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242166

BARRY CALLEBAUT AG

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Berlin

2019/
06/28

2024/
07/18

2019/
06/28

19:56 1,760.00 EUR 0.02

15:30 1,603.50 USD 0.00

18:47 1,765.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17030513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22735812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8920

BARRY CALLEBAUT AG

Company profile

Company Logo

BARRY (| CALLEBAUT

Contact Details
BARRY CALLEBAUT AG

Hardturmstrasse 181 - 8005 Zirich
Telefon: +41-43-204-04-04
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Feld Chairman of Managing

Board
Clemens Member of Executive
Woehrle Committee
Jutta Member of Executive
Suchanek Committee
Massimo Member of Executive
Selmo Committee
Peter Member of Executive
Vanneste Committee
Steven Member of Executive
Retzlaff Committee

Board of directors

Markus Rudolf
Neuhaus

Antoine Bernard de
Saint-Affrique
Fernando Aguirre
Mauricio Graber
Nicolas Jacobs
Thomas Intrator
Timothy Minges

Yen Yen Tan

Patrick de
Maeseneire

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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